


9Dimensions Of       Wellness

EmotionalPhysical Spiritual

Environmental Sunlight Cultural

Transcend Social Intellectual



Anassa | Ανάσα | Breath
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE LONDON DRY GIN     OR     GIN MARE MEDITERRANEAN GIN

WATERMELON SYRUP | FRESH LIME | AEGEAN TONIC

7

8

Dry | SourSweet

BoozyGentle

22€ 33€

Aeras | Αέρας | Air
CASADORES REPOSADO     OR     PATRON REPOSADO

ILEGAL JOVEN MEZCAL | AGAVE | PINEAPPLE | SODA | TAJIN

3

6

Dry | SourSweet

BoozyGentle

23€ 34€

Ergon | ‘Εργον | To work
42 BELOW VODKA     OR     GREY GOOSE VODKA

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE LONDON DRY GIN     OR     OXLEY LONDON DRY GIN

HOMEMADE VERMOUTH INFUSED WITH GREEK BOTANICALS
TOMATO LIQUEUR | FLAVORED OLIVE OIL DROPS
(CLOVE, ROSEMARY, CARDAMON)

9

8

Dry | SourSweet

BoozyGentle

21€ 31€

Euforia | Ευφορία | Euphoria
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE LONDON DRY GIN     OR     MONKEY 47 GERMAN DRY GIN

LYCHEE   | JASMINE CORDIAL | GRAPEFRUIT SODA 

Dry | SourSweet

BoozyGentle

3

5

22€ 35€



Parea | Παρέα | Company
CAZADORES BLANCO TEQUILA | MEZCAL | YUZU | AGAVE | MANGO PUREE

6

6

Dry | SourSweet

BoozyGentle

25€

Thysavros | Θησαυρός | Treasure
BACARDI 8 ANOS     OR     BACARDI GRAN RESERVA DIEZ 10 Y.O.

PARAGON RUE BERRY | FASSIONOLA | FEE FOAM | EDIBLE FLOWERS

6

8

Dry | SourSweet

BoozyGentle

21€ 32€

Elixirio | Ελιξήριο | Elixir
Mediterranean Culture in a glass | Ask the bartender for his mystery daily recipe

29€ 

Sophia | Σοφία | Wisdom
BACARDI SUPERIOR     OR     BACARDI FACUNDO NEO SILVER RUM

COCONUT & CLARIFIED PINEAPPLE 

6

8

Dry | SourSweet

BoozyGentle

21€ 31€

Noeros | Nοερός | Intellectual

 KENTUCKY STRAIGHT BOURBON WHISKEY | METAXA 7 | SPICED MAPLE | VINSANTO DROPS

7

5

Dry | SourSweet

BoozyGentle

23€



Mocktails

Purple lemonade  
PEACH | LEMONADE | PURPLE FLOWER TEA

Clover club
TANQUERAY 0.0 | RASPBERRY SYRUP | LIME | PINK GRAPEFRUIT SODA | FEE FOAM

Santo mango 
TANQUERAY 0.0 | AGAVE | LIME | MANGO LEMONADE

Summer breeze  
PINEAPPLE JUICE | PINK GRAPEFRUIT JUICE | BANANA PUREE | COCONUT CREAM

 

18€

  
  

20€ 
  

 
20€

  

 19€



Beers
Blue monkey | Lager-pils | Santorini

Mammos | Pilsner | Greece 

Chios beer | IPA | Chios, Greece

Blue monkey | Pale ale | Santorini | Greece

Malt ‘n marvel | Double IPA | Santorini | Greece

Gin
Bombay Sapphire | London dry gin

Bombay Sapphire premier cru | Premium London dry gin

Oxley | Cold distilled London dry gin

Tanqueray No.10 | Premium London dry gin

Hendrick’s | Premium gin | Scotland

Elephant | London dry gin

Gin Mare | Premium gin |Spain

Roku | Craft gin | Japan

Monkey 47 | Premium gin | Germany

Rum
Bacardi carta blanca | Light rum | Cuba

Bacardi Anejo Cuatro 4 y.o. | Gold rum | Puerto Rico

Bacardi Facundo Neo | Silver rum | Cuba

Bacardi Facundo Eximo 10 y.o.| Aged rum| Puerto Rico 

Bacardi Gran Reserva Diez 10 y.o. | Aged Rum | Cuba

Chairman’s Reserve spiced | Spiced rum |Saint Lucia 

Zacapa 23 | Solera Aged rum | Guatemala

Zacapa X.O. | Ultra-Premium rum | Guatemala

Zacapa Royal | Ultra-Premium rum | Guatemala 

Dictador XO | Ultra-Premium rum | Colombia

 
 7€

 8€

 8€

 9€ 
 10€

 
 18€

 20€

 25€

 20€

 21€

 28€

 27€

 20€

 30€

 
 18€

 20€

 27€

 36€

 26€

 19€

 30€

 47€

 94€

 39€



Vodka
42 Below | Vodka | New Zealand

Tito’s | Handmade corn-based vodka | U.S.

Ketel One | Premium wheat vodka | Netherlands

Grey Goose | Premium wheat-based vodka | France

Grey Goose Altius | Luxury French vodka 

Belvedere | Premium rye vodka | Poland

Beluga noble | Premium barley malt vodka | Russia

Beluga Gold line | Super Premium barley malt vodka Russia

Tequila
Cazadores Blanco | Blue agave made | Mexico

Patron Silver | 100% agave | Mexico

Patron Reposado | Aged | 100 % agave | Mexico 

Patron Anejo | Aged | 100 % agave | Mexico 

Grand Patron Piedra | Extra anejo | Mexico

Patron El cielo | 100% agave

Don Julio Blanco | 100% agave | Mexico

Don Julio 1942 | Ultra-premium | 100 % Bio-agave | Mexico 

Clase Azul Reposado | Ultra-premium | 100 % Bio-agave | Mexico

Ilegal Joven Mezcal | 100% Agave | Mexico 

Bourbons
Maker’s Mark | Kentucky straight bourbon whiskey

Bulleit | Kentucky straight bourbon whiskey

Bulleit Rye | Straight American rye whiskey 

Woodford Reserve | Kentucky straight bourbon whiskey 

Angel’s Envy Port Finish | Straight Bourbon whiskey | Kentucky 

Jack Daniel’s | Sour mash Tennessee whiskey 

 
18€

 19€

 20€

 24€

 66€

 23€

 22€

 44€

 
 18€

 25€

 27€

 29€

 130€

 64€

 26€

 65€

 74€ 
29€

 
21€

 18€

 22€

 20€

31€

 18€



Whiskies
Johnnie Walker 12 y.o. black label | Blended Scotch whisky 

Johnnie Walker blue label | Premium blended Scotch whisky 

Talisker 10 y.o.| Isle of sky | Single malt Scotch whisky 

Lagavulin 16 y.o. | Islay | Single malt Scotch whisky 

Macallan fine oak 12 y.o. | Highland | Single malt Scotch whisky 

Dewars 12 y.o. | Blended Scotch whiskey 

Glenfiddich 21 y.o. | Speyside single malt Scotch whisky 

Nikka coffey malt | Japanese single malt whiskey 

Kavalan | Single malt whisky | Taiwan  

Kavalan solist fino sherry single cask | Single malt whisky | Taiwan 

Teeling small batch blend | Blended Irish whisky  

Teeling single grain | Single grain Irish whisky  

Jameson | Blended Irish whisky 

Cognac & Brandies
Courvoisier V.S.O.P. | Cognac | France 

Hennessy Fine | Cognac | France 

Remy Martin X.O. | Champagne cognac | France 

Metaxa Private Reserve | Brandy | Greece 

Merlet X.O. | Cognac | France 

Digestives
Fernet Branca | Bitter herbal liqueur | Italy 

Amaro Montenegro | Herbal liqueur | Italy 

Limoncello | Lemon liqueur | Italy 

Mastiha | Mastic distillate liqueur | Greece 

 
18€

 67€

 22€

 35€

33€

 18€

 53€

 30€

 34€

 134€ 
20€

 22€

 18€

 
 24€

 21€

 49€

 30€ 
 38€

 
 16€

 16€

 16€

 16€



Digestives
Tsipouro Dark Cave | Oak aged grape distillate | Greece 

Ouzo | Grape distillate with anise | Greece 

Aperitifes
Campari | Classic bitter liqueur | Italy 

Carpano antica, bianco, rosso | Vermouth | Italy 

Amaretto Disaronno | Almond liqueur | Italy 

Sambuca | Anise liqueur | Italy

Baileys | Irish whiskey & cream-based liqueur 

Kahlua | Coffee liqueur | Mexico 

Soft Drinks & Minerals
Still water | 1lt  

Sparkling water | 750ml  

Sparkling water | 250ml  

Coca Cola | Light | Zero | 250ml  

Sprite | 250ml  

Orangeade | 250ml  

Lemonade | 250ml  

Grapefruit soda | 200ml  

Ginger Beer | 200ml  

Soda Water | 200ml  

Red bull | 250ml     

 
20€

 14€

 
 18€

 16€

 18€

 16€

 18€

 18€

 
 8€

 8€

 5€

 5€

 5€

 5€

 5€

 5€

  5€

 5€

 6€



Coffees
Espresso  

Double Espresso 

Espresso Macchiato  

Latte Macchiato  

Cappuccino 

Americano  

Filter Coffee  

Double Greek coffee 

Single Greek coffee  

Frappe Iced coffee  

Freddo espresso 

Freddo Cappuccino  

Irish Coffee  

Chocolate | Hot or Cold

Organic Tea & Infusions
English Breakfast | Organic tea  

Earl Grey | Organic tea 

Green tea | Organic

Aquarosa | Organic, flavored blend of hibiscus, black berries,

fruits & herbs 

Anastasia | Organic, earl grey with pinch of lemon & orange blossom 

Spearmint green tea | Organic with Moroccan spearmint  

Green ginger-lemon | Organic tea  

Vanilla rooibos | Organic herbal tea | Caffeine free 

Chamomile | Organic tea  

  
6€

 7€

 7€

8€

 8€

 7€

 7€

 7€

6€

 7€

 7€

 8€

 15€

 8€

 
 9€

 9€

 9€

 10€

 10€ 
10€

 10€ 
 10€

9€



9
Champagnes & Sparkling
Brut ,Piper Heidsieck, Reims 

pinot noir, chardonnay, pinot meunier

Sauvage Brut Rose, Piper Heidsieck, Reims 

pinot noir, chardonnay, pinot meunier

Prosecco Extra Brut, Mustinobilis,

DOCG Conegliano Valdobbiadene 

glera

Moscato D’Asti, La Morandina, DOCG Asti

Moscato Bianco

White Wines
Techni Alipias, Wine Art Estate, PGI Drama 

sauvignon blanc, assyrtiko

La Terre pres su soleil, Girlemis Winery,

PGI Domokos 

malagousia

Sauvignon blanc, Panagiotopoulos Wines,

PGI Peloponnese 

sauvignon blanc

Chardonnay, Dereskos Winery, PGI Peloponnese

chardonnay

Orykton, Kyanos Wines, PDO Santorini 

assyrtiko

Rose Wines
Rose Saint-Georges Ieropoulos Family,

PGI Peloponnese 

agiorgitiko

ēkhô  Project, ēkhô Wines, PGI Cyclades, Naxos

fokiano, mpastardiko

Wine List By the glass  
  

NV  29€

  

NV  36€  

 

 

NV  14€

 

2023  14€

 
 

2022  15€

 

2021  16€

 

2022  17€

 

2022  15€

 

2021  41€ 

 

2023  15€

2021  23€



Rose Wines
Rose Saint-Georges Ieropoulos Family,

PGI Peloponnese 

agiorgitiko

ēkhô  Project, ēkhô Wines, PGI Cyclades, Naxos

fokiano, mpastardiko

Red Wines
Chateau Julia, Domaine Costa Lazaridi, PGI Drama 

merlot

Syrah, Gkirlemis Winery, PGI Domokos 

syrah

Daemon, Ieropoulos Family, PGI Peloponnese 

agiorgitiko

St. Nicolas, Anhydrous Winery, PGI Cyclades 

mandilaria, mavrotragano

Dessert Wines
Ifaistou Gnosi, Petros Chatzigeorgiou, PDO Limnos 

muscat

 

2023  15€

 

2021  23€

 

 

2021  22€

 

2017  25€

 

2016  36€

 

2022  32€

 

2011  12€

Wine List By the glass


